    9      Mail: info @ zemo-tools.de  •  Phone: +49 (0)40 3039891-00  •  Web: www.zemo-tools.de
Further infor-
mation available
24/7 on our
website.
Torque Meter – TME2
2TME
Model Item No. Torque Span
cN·m
Grad.
cN·m
L1
mm
L2
mm
Wght.
kg
2TME200CN2 T251312 40 - 200 0,2 20-154 20-140 12
2TME500CN2 T251315 100 - 500 0,5 20-154 20-140 12
2TME1000CN2 T251318 200 - 1000 1 20-154 20-140 12
2TME2000CN2 T251321 400 - 2000 2 20-154 20-140 12
3TME
Model (SI) Item No. Torque Range
cN·m
Grad.
cN·m
L1
mm
L2
mm
Wght.
kg
3TME10CN2 T251300 2 - 10 0,01 14-90 17-85 3,5
3TME20CN2 T251303 4 - 20 0,02 14-90 17-85 3,5
3TME50CN2 T251306 10 - 50 0,05 14-90 17-85 3,5
3TME100CN2 T251309 20 - 100 0,1 14-90 17-85 3,5
Fig.: 2TME500CN2
Digital Torque Meter with Data Processing Function
Suitable for measuring torque on bottle caps, also for spring force,
starting torque test, strength test, and twisting test, etc.